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Grade III - Freestyle Test
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge B :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge H :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge E :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

78.00075.000
73.600

78.250
(1) (2) (1)

VEDET PB N.O.P. Sanne VOETS33131
KWPN / LightBay / 2002 / G /  by FLORESTAN I and KORENDA B by COCKTAIL - S.W.Voets & J.J.H.M.Voets & S.H.W.M.Vo 78.000

(1)
78.000

(1)

77.450

450 €

%72.500

81.300

83.500
% % % %

%

%
%

77.000 79.000 72.500 77.500 72.500 83.500 73.500 83.000*

79.50073.000
72.700

74.750
(2) (1) (2)

WOMEN OF THE WORLD Hannelore BRENNER33102
HANN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by WALT DISNEY and PIK LADY by PIK BUBE - Brenner, Hannelore & Rantzau, Breido Gra 77.500

(2)
76.250

(2)

76.200

400 €

%71.000

79.700

81.500
% % % %

%

%
%

76.000 79.000 71.000 75.000 75.000 84.000 70.500 79.000*

74.75070.250
70.700

73.750
(3) (3) (3)

AROS A FENRIS Annika Lykke RISUM33063
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by DE NIRO and KROGGÅRDENS LAICA by TEMPLE WIND XX - Annika Lykke Dalskov & Martin Risum 72.250

(3)
74.250

(3)

73.050

275 €

%70.500

75.400

78.000
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 72.500 69.500 71.000 70.500 79.000 71.000 76.500*

68.75068.750
68.100

70.750
(5) (6) (4)

BINDRO T Roberta SHEFFIELD33054
KWPN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by OBELISK and SINDRA W by NEGRO - Miss E Little 72.250

(3)
70.500

(5)

70.200

150 €

%68.500

72.300

72.500
% % % %

%

%
%

71.500 73.000 66.500 71.000 66.000 71.500 68.000 73.500*

73.75070.250
67.900

67.250
(3) (4) (5)

THY'S QUE FAIRE Susanne Jensby SUNESEN33075
DWB / Bay / 1998 / M /  by QUITE EASY and LADOGA'S LÁVIE by LADOGA - Stutteri Thy 70.250

(6)
68.250

(6)

69.950

100 €

%67.000

72.000

69.500
% % % %

%

%
%

68.000 72.500 68.000 72.500 71.000 76.500 65.500 69.000*

71.50068.000
66.600

65.500
(6) (5) (6)

FEEL GOOD 4 Steffen ZEIBIG33116
HANN / Black / 2004 / M /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and AYLEEN by AROGNO - RV Gut Auric e.V. 70.750

(5)
67.500

(7)

68.650

75 €

%65.000

70.700

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 72.000 67.000 69.000 68.000 75.000 63.500 67.500

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge B :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge H :

KING AlisonJudge / Juge E :

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge C : MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge M :

Tec

67.00066.500
66.500

65.500
(7) (7) (6)

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONA Ann Cathrin LUBBE33147
DWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by UNO DON DIEGO and MADONNA AF ALBÆK by URPRINZE - Kim Skogheim og Tanja Lillem 68.250

(7)
71.000

(4)

67.400

50 €

%68.500

68.300

73.500
% % % %

%

%
%

69.500 67.000 65.000 68.000 65.500 68.500 64.000 67.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED7 PRIZES8
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